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XIX Dni Olimpijczyka i VIII Memoriał R.Chomiaka
Wrocław, SP46, 26- - 27-10-2013

Konkurencja 21 Kobiet, 200m zmienny Open
2013-10-27 - 11:48 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2013

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

Młodzików

1. Lankasova Romana 01 TJ Loko FM Servis Trutnov 2:43.35 443
2. Raczyk Hanna 01 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 2:51.96 380
3. Wegrzynowska Aleksandra01 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 2:56.33 352
4. Solinova Karolina 02 TJ Loko FM Servis Trutnov 3:02.59 317
5. Wieczorek Julia 01 ŚLĄSK Wrocław 3:04.13 309
6. Wojtczak Oliwia 01 UKS KORAL Wrocław 3:05.43 303
7. Rogala Zofia 01 ŚLĄSK Wrocław 3:08.70 287
8. Leksowska Katarzyna 01 UKS KORAL Wrocław 3:10.20 281
9. Szpiegowska Wiktoria 02 ŚLĄSK Wrocław 3:13.69 266

10. Rogala Alicja 02 ŚLĄSK Wrocław 3:13.82 265
11. Palonka Zuzanna 02 ŚLĄSK Wrocław 3:14.49 262
12. Tatarzyńska Agata 02 ŚLĄSK Wrocław 3:21.12 237
13. Marakra Maja 01 FALA Wrocław 3:24.79 225

Juniorów

1. Smaga Anna 98 ŚLĄSK Wrocław 2:27.46 603
2. Bartyzel Aleksandra 98 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice2:33.68 532
3. Wlezień Gabriela 98 AZS AWF Wrocław 2:34.41 525
4. Krzywińska Sara 98 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 2:38.39 486
5. Żyława Katarzyna 99 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 2:38.95 481
6. Szydło Iza 98 AZS AWF Wrocław 2:41.69 457
7. Lazopoulos Anna 00 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 2:42.49 450
8. Iwanowska Alexandra 00 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 2:42.57 450
9. Dykij Dominika 98 ŚLĄSK Wrocław 2:42.82 448

10. Svobodova Eliska 00 TJ Loko FM Servis Trutnov 2:46.91 416
11. Łyczko Dominika 99 ROKITA Brzeg Dolny 2:47.33 412
12. Kosinkova Michaela 00 TJ Loko FM Servis Trutnov 2:50.26 391
13. Knyt Wiktoria 00 MKS 9 Dzierżoniów 2:57.85 343

Open

1. Smaga Anna 98 ŚLĄSK Wrocław 2:27.46 603
2. Bartyzel Aleksandra 98 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice2:33.68 532
3. Wlezień Gabriela 98 AZS AWF Wrocław 2:34.41 525
4. Krzywińska Sara 98 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 2:38.39 486
5. Żyława Katarzyna 99 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 2:38.95 481
6. Szydło Iza 98 AZS AWF Wrocław 2:41.69 457
7. Lazopoulos Anna 00 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 2:42.49 450
8. Iwanowska Alexandra 00 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 2:42.57 450
9. Dykij Dominika 98 ŚLĄSK Wrocław 2:42.82 448

10. Lankasova Romana 01 TJ Loko FM Servis Trutnov 2:43.35 443
11. Svobodova Eliska 00 TJ Loko FM Servis Trutnov 2:46.91 416
12. Łyczko Dominika 99 ROKITA Brzeg Dolny 2:47.33 412
13. Kosinkova Michaela 00 TJ Loko FM Servis Trutnov 2:50.26 391
14. Raczyk Hanna 01 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 2:51.96 380
15. Wegrzynowska Aleksandra01 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 2:56.33 352
16. Knyt Wiktoria 00 MKS 9 Dzierżoniów 2:57.85 343
17. Solinova Karolina 02 TJ Loko FM Servis Trutnov 3:02.59 317
18. Wieczorek Julia 01 ŚLĄSK Wrocław 3:04.13 309
19. Wojtczak Oliwia 01 UKS KORAL Wrocław 3:05.43 303
20. Rogala Zofia 01 ŚLĄSK Wrocław 3:08.70 287
21. Leksowska Katarzyna 01 UKS KORAL Wrocław 3:10.20 281
22. Szpiegowska Wiktoria 02 ŚLĄSK Wrocław 3:13.69 266
23. Rogala Alicja 02 ŚLĄSK Wrocław 3:13.82 265
24. Palonka Zuzanna 02 ŚLĄSK Wrocław 3:14.49 262
25. Tatarzyńska Agata 02 ŚLĄSK Wrocław 3:21.12 237
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XIX Dni Olimpijczyka i VIII Memoriał R.Chomiaka
Wrocław, SP46, 26- - 27-10-2013

Konkurencja 21, Kobiet, 200m zmienny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

26. Marakra Maja 01 FALA Wrocław 3:24.79 225


